
POST GRADUATE COURSE IN MICROBIOLOGY, CENTRE OF RESEARCH FOR DEVELOPMENT (CORD), 
UNIVERSITY OF KASHMIR 

TIME TABLE FOR M.Sc. 2nd and 3rd SEMESTER 
With effect from April 20th, 2020 

 
 Course codes columns do not reflect which course is to be taught by which teacher, these are  general codes , Allocation list is lying with Director and  concerned teachers  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

    Director  

  Semester II (Batch 2019)  Semester III (Batch 2018) 

DAY *COURSE  

CODE 

CORE/DCE 

Theory 

1st period 

10:00 am-11:00 am 

Theory 

2nd period 

11:00 am-12:00 noon 

*COURSE  

CODE 

CORE/DCE 

Theory 

1st period 

2:00 pm-3:00 pm 

Theory 

2nd period 

3:00 pm-4:00 pm 

Monday     MIC18201CR 

MIC18202CR 

MIC18203CR 

MIC18205DCE 

MIC18206DCE 

MIC18207DCE 

Prof. Bashir A Ganai Dr. Niamat Ali    MIC18301CR 

MIC18302CR 

MIC18303CR 

MIC18305DCE

MIC18306DCE 

MIC18307DCE 

Prof. Azra N Kamili Dr. Zaffar Bashir 

Tuesday Dr. Showkat A Lone Dr. Showkat A Lone Dr. Ruqeya Nazir Dr. Ruqeya Nazir 

Wednesday Dr. Zaffar Bashir Dr. Zaffar Bashir Dr. Niamat Ali Dr. Burhan Hamid 

Thursday Dr. Niamat Ali Mr. Haneef/Mr. Shabir Prof. Bashir A Ganai Mr. Mir Bilal 

Friday Dr. Burhan Hamid Dr. Burhan Hamid Dr. Showkat A Lone Dr. Showkat A Lone 

Saturday Dr. Ruqeya Nazir Dr. Ruqeya Nazir Dr. Zaffar Bashir Dr. Burhan Hamid 

CORE (CR)                               MIC18201CR Cell Biology and Enzymology 
MIC18202CR Microbial Physiology and Metabolism 
MIC18203CR Medical Microbiology 
MIC18301CR Genetic Engineering and Genomics 
MIC18302CR Immunology 
MIC18303CR Industrial Microbiology 

DEPARTMENT CENTRIC 
ELECTIVE (DCE)  

MIC18205DCE Molecular Biology and Microbial Genetics 
MIC18206DCE Extremophiles-I 
MIC18207DCE Extremophiles-II 
MIC18305DCE Food Microbiology 
MIC18306DCE Agricultural Microbiology 
MIC18307DCE Biostatistics 


