

**POST GRADUATE COURSE IN MICROBIOLOGY, CENTRE OF RESEARCH FOR DEVELOPMENT (CORD),
UNIVERSITY OF KASHMIR
TIME TABLE FOR M.Sc. 2nd and 3rd SEMESTER
With effect from April 20th, 2020**

DAY	*COURSE CODE CORE/DCE	Semester II (Batch 2019)		*COURSE CODE CORE/DCE	Semester III (Batch 2018)	
		Theory 1 st period 10:00 am-11:00 am	Theory 2 nd period 11:00 am-12:00 noon		Theory 1 st period 2:00 pm-3:00 pm	Theory 2 nd period 3:00 pm-4:00 pm
Monday	MIC18201CR	Prof. Bashir A Ganai	Dr. Niamat Ali	MIC18301CR	Prof. Azra N Kamili	Dr. Zaffar Bashir
Tuesday	MIC18202CR	Dr. Showkat A Lone	Dr. Showkat A Lone	MIC18302CR	Dr. Ruqeya Nazir	Dr. Ruqeya Nazir
Wednesday	MIC18203CR	Dr. Zaffar Bashir	Dr. Zaffar Bashir	MIC18303CR	Dr. Niamat Ali	Dr. Burhan Hamid
Thursday	MIC18205DCE	Dr. Niamat Ali	Mr. Haneef/Mr. Shabir	MIC18305DCE	Prof. Bashir A Ganai	Mr. Mir Bilal
Friday	MIC18206DCE	Dr. Burhan Hamid	Dr. Burhan Hamid	MIC18306DCE	Dr. Showkat A Lone	Dr. Showkat A Lone
Saturday	MIC18207DCE	Dr. Ruqeya Nazir	Dr. Ruqeya Nazir	MIC18307DCE	Dr. Zaffar Bashir	Dr. Burhan Hamid

- Course codes columns do not reflect which course is to be taught by which teacher, these are general codes, Allocation list is lying with Director and concerned teachers

CORE (CR)	MIC18201CR	Cell Biology and Enzymology
	MIC18202CR	Microbial Physiology and Metabolism
	MIC18203CR	Medical Microbiology
	MIC18301CR	Genetic Engineering and Genomics
	MIC18302CR	Immunology
	MIC18303CR	Industrial Microbiology
DEPARTMENT CENTRIC ELECTIVE (DCE)	MIC18205DCE	Molecular Biology and Microbial Genetics
	MIC18206DCE	Extremophiles-I
	MIC18207DCE	Extremophiles-II
	MIC18305DCE	Food Microbiology
	MIC18306DCE	Agricultural Microbiology
	MIC18307DCE	Biostatistics

Director

Bashir